Linker Niederrhein | Pokal 2024
Tennis-Club Neuwerk 2011 e.V. (1048)
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Anlage
Gatherskamp 75, 41066 Modnchengladbach
info@tc-neuwerk.de

Sportwart/in
Speuser, Holger
T +4916097921385 holger.speuser@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Lobin, Anne
T +4917691348984 annelobin@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Lobin, Anne
T +4917691348984 annelobin@t-online.de
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Herren 30 1 | Bezirkspokal

MF: Marco Schallenburger
m +4917663197217; marco.schallenburger@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Pdéhler, Gregor
Schallenburger, Marco
Vonderbank, Tim
Determann, Peter
Heythausen, Steffen
Hiinten, Dirk
Rodriguez, Philipp
Theisen, Tim
Kdnigs, Andreas
Pohler, Markus
Wittkopf, Florian
Bocks, Christian
Heinen, Sascha
Gruber, Marcel
Schnitzler, Matthias
Wand, Darij

Rollen, Thomas
Pohler, Tim

Giffels, Janik
Brammen-Asdunk, Kai
Lennartz, Jens Dieter
Reale, Francesco
Peters, Carsten
Fugmann, Hendrik
Phillipps, Mirco
ClaRen, Christian
Boker, Christian
Schiffers, Christian
Winkels, Martin
Franke, Florian
Hauch, Christoph

ID-Nr.

17652203
18603669
18452625
17552091
18889359
17552617
18811459
18064375
18304633
17852192
18753856
17853985
19202005
17652205
19010369
18452291
17455039
18152138
19210388
19010078
18999016
18253089
17451831
17502118
17855701
18352244
17655406
19157414
18890552
19109927
18254014

LK

LK10,8
LK11,9
LK14,0
LK15,1
LK15,2
LK16,8
LK16,6
LK17,3
LK17,7
LK17,8
LK18,4
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK18,9
LK19,1
LK19,9
LK20,1
LK21,0
LK21,1
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK23,4
LK22,8
LK22,5
LK21,8
LK24,3
LK23,7
LK23,9
LK22,2
LK23,5
LK22,5

DR-Sen.

SPV

Ra. Name (Nat.)

32 Finken, Sven

33 Sartor, Marcus

34 Kempken, Christian
35 Busch, Dominik

36 Pickert, Daniel

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. LK

19076616 LK25,0
18655605 LK24,0
18352559 LK24,7
18254488 LK25,0
18254474 LK25,0
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